Kilcoy District Historical Society Inc.



PO Box 21 KILCOY Qld 4515 39 Hope Street KILCOY Qld 4515 (Western end of Yowie Park) Web: www.kilcoydistricthistoricalsociety.com Email: kilcoydhs@gmail.com Facebook: Kilcoy District Historical Society Inc.



The Kilcoy District Historical Society Inc. was formed in 1998 to preserve the history of Kilcoy and the surrounding districts. Since then, thousands of photographs of the Kilcoy area and surrounding districts have been scanned and re-photographed. Many family histories have been written about the pioneering families of Kilcoy and the surrounding districts. All are available for perusal at the Hall of History in Yowie Park.

Visit our website for details of opening times, Newsletters, Publication and more.

Membership is only \$10 per calendar year Free Newsletters with History stories Publications for Sale

Membership Application:

I wish to join as a member for \$10.00 per calendar year ...

Name: Address:	
Email Contact: Phone Number: Date:	

If you prefer to join later: Cheques made payable to - Kilcoy District Historical Society Inc or Direct Deposit to ANZ Bank BSB 014 619 Account No. 408578578 (ref: membership) (Please complete the membership form so that we can put you on our mailing list)

Membership and Donations helps us with the upkeep of the Hall of History and keeping our records safe. All staff are Volunteers.

Our Mission Statement:

The Kilcoy District Historical Society Inc. will collect, document, record, preserve and display items, objects, photographs, family history and other materials which pertain to all aspects of life and history in the Kilcoy District. KDHS Inc. will act as the custodian of the collection for the benefit of future generations by providing facilities, research, relevant displays and publication of books and newsletters which highlight broader subject areas of the collection.